20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobeficka dvacitka - nedéle 13.03.1988 - 7.ro¢nik

poft. st.C. ptijmeni jméno narozeni stat oddil Cas kategorie
1. MIKO Miroslav 22.02.1954 CSSR  TJ Vitkovice 1:07:20 1. /do 40/
2. SYKORA Jiti 01.07.1954 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:08:59 2. /do 40/
3. CAMETIS ing. Nikos 06.09.1942 CSSR  Lokomotiva Ostrava 1:09:06 1./41-50/
4. JADRNICEK Petr 29.09.1957 CSSR  Lokomotiva Ostrava 1:09:12 3. /do 40/
5. JARON Ales 13.08.1960 CSSR  TJ Vitkovice 1:09:19 4. /do 40/
6. HANKE Pavel 00.00.1963 CSSR  Ostrava 1:09:22 5. /do 40/
7. STANISEVSKY  Josef 25.10.1947 CSSR  Lokomotiva Ostrava 1:09:33 2./41-50/
8. HALFAR Stanislav 1.4.1964 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:09:44 6. /do 40/
9. HRDINA Libor 00.00.1965 CSSR  Sokol Ostrava 1:10:37 7. /do 40/
10. HELES Igor 12.12.1961 CSSR  NHKG Karvina 1:12:25 8. /do 40/
11. SEITL Otto 19.03.1953 CSSR  TJ Slavoj Bruntél 1:12:25 9. /do 40/
12. STUCHLIK Pavel 07.07.1950 CSSR  STS Opava 1:14:38 10. /do 40/
13. LICMAN Josef 14.02.1961 CSSR  Liga 100 Ostrava 1:14:54 11. /do 40/
14. LISKA Kamil 00.00.1945 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:15:04 3. /41-50/
15. BROZ Jifi 05.06.1954 CSSR  Vitkovice 1:15:45 12. /do 40/
16. TOLOCH Alexandr 00.00.1970 CSSR OB Ostroj Opava 1:15:47 13. /do 40/
17. NAJDEK Bohumir 20.10.1955 CSSR  Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek 1:15:49 14. /do 40/
18. SEDENKA Ludvik 26.10.1944 CSSR  Spartak Bilovec 1:16:05 4. /41-50/
19. LECIAN Oldfich 00.00.1961 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:16:38 15. /do 40/
20. FIKACEK Ivo 26.3.1956 CSSR  NHKG Ostrava 1:16:43 16. /do 40/
21. CERVENEC Dusan 20.06.1957 CSSR  Liga 100 Ostrava 1:16:52 17. /do 40/
22. JANIK Pfemysl 18.10.1947 CSSR  Liga 100 Ostrava 1:17:01 5. /41-50/
23. BORUCKY Jiti 03.05.1961 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:17:04 18. /do 40/
24, TUHOVCAK Milan 04.08.1953 CSSR  TJ Liga 100 Ostrava 1:17:14 19. /do 40/
25. CECH Tomés 00.00.1970 CSSR  TJ Slezan 1:17:25 20. /do 40/
26. BIERSKY Stanislav 06.11.1950 CSSR  Sokol Velké Albrechtice 1:17:49 21. /do 40/
27. JOCHIM Josef 00.00.1950 CSSR  Opava 1:18:18 22. /do 40/
28. PETERKOVA Alena 13.11.1960 CSSR  TJ Vitkovice 1:18:31 1. /zeny/
29. POSPISIL Vaclav 04.09.1957 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:18:49 23. /do 40/
30. BARTOS Jiti 22.03.1956 CSSR  TJ Slatina 1:19:19 24. /do 40/
31. GLABAZNAK Tomas 00.00.1971 CSSR OB Ostroj 1:19:37 25. /do 40/
32. DVORACEK Hynek 00.00.1953 CSSR  Banik Ostrava 1:19:55 26. /do 40/
33. JELEN Petr 00.00.1952 CSSR  Slavoj Rychvald 1:20:20 27. /do 40/
34, HERTEL Josef 00.00.1953 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:20:23 28. /do 40/
35. HANEL Jaromir 00.00.1956 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:20:34 29. /do 40/
36. ZREBNY Jaroslav 22.07.1946 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:20:43 6. /41-50/
37. NANKE Werner 07.07.1938 CSSR  Slezan Opava 1:20:43 1. /nad 50/
38. MIKESKA Petr 27.07.1971 CSSR  Liga 100 Opava 1:21:04 30. /do 40/
39. BOHUNICKY Cyril 22.05.1963 CSSR  Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek 1:21:09 31. /do 40/
40. KOSTKA Evzen 00.00.1957 CSSR OB Ostroj Opava 1:21:14 32. /do 40/
41. DUBNICKA Jaroslav 23.07.1938 CSSR  TJ NHKG Ostrava 1:21:19 2. /nad 50/

42. PROCHAZKA Jifi 22.11.1944 CSSR  Liga 100 Ostrava 1:21:20 7. 141-50/
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VETRAK
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00.00.1939
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Liga 100 Ostrava
TJ Sokol Bolatice

TJ Oldfichov

TJ Vitkovice
Liga 100 Ostrava
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Liga 100 Ostrava
OB Ostroj

Liga 100 Ostrava
Liga 100 Ostrava
TJ Ostrava
Banik Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
Vitkovice

Liga 100 Opava
TJ Hlu¢in

Hita Stépankovice
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Liga 100 Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
NOHYB Praha

Liga 100 Opava

Liga 100 Ostrava

TJ Chlebicov
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Liga 100 Ostrava
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Liga 100 Ostrava
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Kobefice
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Sokol Ostrava
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. /41-50/



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

BRAVANSKY

HOFMANN ing.

PLANKA
ORZADALA
BYSTRON
SCHREIBER
KASNY
HERMAN
KASNY
GODOVSKY
VALOUCH
NIESNER ing
STUCHLIK
URBIS
TVARUZKA
BUCHTA
SVECH MUDr.
PASEK
BENISKA
ULICKA
BEREMLIJSKI
BUCHTA
KUBNY
JOCHIMOVA
KUBICEK
PARUZA
KAMRAD
NAMZIK
ZAJACZ
BORTLIKOVA
PLANKOVA

Jifi
Frantisek
FrantiSek
Jindfich
Ladislav
Stanislav
Radek
Zden¢k
Josef
Pavel
Milan
Bohuslav
Karel

Jan
Vaclav
Ervin
Bohumil
Alfons
Karel
Antonin
Veselin
Evzen
Vaclav
Krista
Jan

Jifi

Petr

Udo

Jan

Veéra

Bohuslava

00.00.1972
00.00.1937
00.00.1943
13.10.1949
07.10.1946
00.00.1941
00.00.1972
00.00.1939
00.00.1941
00.00.1953
00.00.1972
30.07.1928
21.09.1937
16.07.1949
29.01.1931
00.00.1948
14.02.1930
00.00.1942
00.00.1948
00.00.1949
22.11.1942
00.00.1946
00.00.1962
00.00.1955
00.00.1943
00.00.1975
00.00.1974
00.00.1970
05.10.1921
00.00.1958
00.00.1944

vysledkova listina

CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR

Liga 100 Novy Ji¢in

Lokomotiva Ostrava

Liga 100 Ostrava
Sokol Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
Bolatice

VIGZ Ostrava
Sokol Bolatice
Sluzovice
Kobefice

Liga 100 Opava
Liga 100 Opava
Kobefice

Liga 100 Ostrava
Sokol Kobefice

Lokomotiva Ostrava

Sokol Bolatice
Liga 100

Sokol Oldfichov
Banik Ostrava

Sokol Hnévosice

Liga 100 Opava
NHKG Ostrava
Liga 100

Kobefice

Liga 100 Ostrava
TJ Bolatrice

1:33:30
1:34:29
1:34:39
1:34:48
1:35:00
1:35:02
1:35:46
1:35:50
1:36:37
1:36:54
1:37:37
1:37:40
1:37:42
1:37:46
1:37:53
1:37:59
1:38:30
1:38:47
1:40:33
1:40:55
1:45:00
1:45:04
1:45:25
1:46:49
1:46:58
1:53:05
1:54:19
1:54:19
1:54:19
2:07:51
2:24:30

62. /do 40/
9. /nad 50/
20. /41-50/
63. /do 40/
21. /41-50/
64. /do 40/
65. /do 40/
22./41-50/
23./41-50/
66. /do 40/
67. /do 40/
10. /nad 50/
11. /nad 50/
68. /do 40/
12. /nad 50/
24./41-50/
13. /nad 50/
25. /41-50/
26. /41-50/
27. /41-50/
28. /41-50/
29. /41-50/
69. /do 40/
2. /zeny/
30. /41-50/
70. /do 40/
71. /do 40/
72. /do 40/
14. /nad 50/
3. /zeny/

4. /zeny/



